PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27709 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2015-2023 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS118
REV 10 1
XLamp® CXB1512 LED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

(lm) @
25 °C**
Group Order Code
4000 K 95 98 K4 1290 1411 1407 L5A CXB1512‑0000‑000F0ZK4L5A
3500 K 95 98 K2 1200 1313 1355 35H CXB1512‑0000‑000F0ZK235H
3000 K 95 98 K2 1200 1313 1303 30H CXB1512‑0000‑000F0ZK230H
2700 K 95 98 J4 1120 1225 1229 27H CXB1512‑0000‑000F0ZJ427H
Specialty
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux Typical

(lm) @
25 °C**
Group Order Code
4000 K 95 98 K4 1290 1411 1407 L5A CXB1512‑0000‑000N0ZK4L5A
3500 K 95 98 K2 1200 1313 1355 35H CXB1512‑0000‑000N0ZK235H
3000 K 95 98 K2 1200 1313 1303 30H CXB1512‑0000‑000N0ZK230H
2700 K 95 98 J4 1120 1225 1229 27H CXB1512‑0000‑000N0ZJ427H
Specialty
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux Typical